
Bid Date:  January 16th, 2024, 10:00 am
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Acura Inc. Nico DiGioia 630-766-9979 Ext. 1001Nico@AcuraInc.com √

Eplan Bidding Josh Couch 573-447-7130 Eplan@EplanBidding.com √

Bid Prime Justin Tanner 888-808-5356 JTanner@BidPrime.com √

Touchstone Group Construction Courtland Townsley 773-580-6900 CTownsley@TSGRE.com √

Maneval Construction Bradley Manko 847-514-8483 Manko@ManevalPaving.com √

Prime Vendor 800-746-9554 BidRequests@Prime-Vendor.com √

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com √

DK Contractors Kevin Garrison KevinGarrison@DKContractors.net √

Payne & Dolan (Walbec) Ryan Flores 262-859-3264 rflores@walbecgroup.com √

Chicagoland Paving Julie Heiderman 847-550-9681 office@chicagolandpaving.com √

Peter Baker & Son Co. Eric Rosberg 224-424-4297 eric@peterbaker.com √

Berger Contractors Joel Avitia 847-526-5457 javitia@bergercontractors.com √

Data Bid Tonia Campbell tania@databid.com √

Everlast Blacktop Angelica 630-400-0197 angelica@everlastblacktop.com √

Schroeder Asphalt Services Vanessa Hartel 815-923-4380 vanessa@schroederasphalt.com √

Alamp Concrete Nicole 847-891-6000 x115 nengelking@alampconcrete.com √

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Documents on USB

Village of Gurnee
Dilleys Road Pedestrian Path

Project No. 8442
Plan Holders List

$100.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents


